NN

w w NN

w

VO O 00 0 N N oo 00 8 U1 N BN

10
10
11
11
11
12
12
13
14
15
15
16
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23

MCG AFL Fixture

DATE
Thursday, Mar 19
Sunday, Mar 22
Thursday, Mar 26
Saturday, Mar 28
Thursday, Apr 2
Saturday, Apr 4
Sunday, Apr 5
Saturday, Apr 11
Monday, Apr 13
Saturday, Apr 18
Friday, Apr 24
Saturday, Apr 25
Sunday, Apr 26
Saturday, May 2
Sunday, May 3
Saturday, May 9
Sunday, May 10
Friday, May 15
Saturday, May 16
Sunday, May 17
Saturday, May 23
Sunday, May 24
Friday, May 29
Saturday, May 30
Sunday, May 31
Sunday, Jun 7
Monday, Jun 8
Friday, Jun 12
Sunday, Jun 21
Saturday, Jun 27
Sunday, Jun 28
Saturday, Jul 4
Friday, Jul 10
Saturday, Jul 11
Friday, Jul 17
Saturday, Jul 18
Sunday, Jul 19
Saturday, Jul 25
Sunday, Jul 26
Saturday, Aug 1
Sunday, Aug 2
Saturday, Aug 8
Sunday, Aug 9
Saturday, Aug 15
Sunday, Aug 16

Saturday, Aug 22

MATCH
Richmond vs. Cariton
Hawthorn vs. Brisbane Lions
Collingwood vs. Richmond
Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS
Carlton vs. Essendon
Hawthorn vs. Collingwood
Melbourne vs. Fremantle
Richmond vs. Adelaide Crows
Geelong Cats vs. Hawthorn
Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide
Melbourne vs. Richmond
Collingwood vs. Essendon
Carlton vs. North Melbourne
Richmond vs. GWS GIANTS
Essendon vs. Melbourne
Geelong Cats vs. Essendon
Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide
Richmond vs. Geelong Cats
Hawthorn vs. Sydney Swans
Carlton vs. Collingwood
Essendon vs. Richmond
Melbourne vs. Western Bulldogs
Hawthorn vs. Melbourne
Richmond vs. Sydney Swans
Collingwood vs. West Coast Eagles
Richmond vs. North Melbourne
Melbourne vs. Collingwood
Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats
Richmond vs. West Coast Eagles
Melbourne vs. Gold Coast SUNS
Collingwood vs. Adelaide Crows
Collingwood vs. Brisbane Lions
Richmond vs. Collingwood
Melbourne vs. St Kilda
Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats
Hawthorn vs. GWS GIANTS
Essendon vs. North Melbourne
Carlton vs. West Coast Eagles
Richmond vs. Western Bulldogs
Essendon vs. Collingwood
Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans
Collingwood vs. Melbourne
Carlton vs. Richmond
Melbourne vs. Carlton
Richmond vs. Hawthorn

Collingwood vs. Gold Coast SUNS

LOCAL TIME
7:25pm
3:20pm
7:25pm
1:45pm
7:25pm
1:45pm
1:10pm
1:45pm
3:20pm
1:10pm
7:55pm
4:20pm
3:20pm
1:45pm
3:20pm
4:35pm
3:20pm
7:50pm
7:25pm
1:10pm
7:25pm
1:10pm
7:50pm
1:45pm
3:20pm
2:10pm
3:20pm
7:50pm
2:10pm
1:45pm
1:10pm
1:45pm
7:50pm
1:45pm
7:50pm
1:45pm
1:10pm
1:45pm
1:10pm
1:45pm
3:20pm
1:45pm
1:10pm
1:45pm
3:20pm

TBC

@ Afternoon
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Date
Fri November 1
Tue November 12 — Fri November 15
Sun November 17
Tues November 19
Fri November 29 — Mon December 2
Sat December 7 — Tue December 10

Tue December 26 — Mon December 30
Sat January 4

Wed January 8
Sun January 12
Sat January 18

Sat January 25

Potential BBL Finals:
Thur January 30
Fri January 31
Sat February 1
Thur February 6
Sat February 8

Match / Event Name
Australia vs. Sri Lanka
Victoria v Queensland

Victoria v New South Wales
Victoria v South Australia
Victoria v New South Wales
Victoria v Western Australia
Australia vs. New Zealand

Melbourne Stars v
Melbourne Renegades

Melbourne Stars v Sydney Thunder
Melbourne Stars v Sydney Sixers
Melbourne Stars v Perth Scorchers

Melbourne Stars v Brisbane Heat

TBC if Melbourne Stars
qualify for finals

Time
7:10pm
10.30am
2.00pm
10:00am
10.30am
10.30am

10:30am
7.10pm

7.10pm
7.10pm
3.40pm

7.10pm

® Day @ Night

@ Afternoon




